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16-Series
Série 16
Serie 16

Shower Panel
Colonne de Douche

Panel de Ducha
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FLAT WALL INSTALL
POSE SUR FACE

INSTALACIÓN EN PARED PLANA

47mm

1

STANDARD

2

3 4



FLAT WALL INSTALL
POSE SUR FACE

INSTALACIÓN EN PARED PLANA

5 6

7 8

ADJUSTABLE SOAP HOLDER
PORTIE SAVON REGLABLE
JABONERA REGULABLE

O-RING
TEFLON



FLAT WALL INSTALL
POSE SUR FACE

INSTALACIÓN EN PARED PLANA

9 10

11 12

O-RING

Optional Hand Shower Holder
Porte-Douche facultatif de Main
Sujetador opcional para cabeza de ducha  

O-RING



CORNER WALL INSTALL (PART 016-SFTCB SOLD SEPARATELY)
POSE SUR ANGLE (PART 016-SFTCB VENDY SEPARTMENT)

INSTALACIÓN EN PARED CON ESQUINA (PART 016-SFTCB VENDIDO SEPARADAMENTE)

1 2

3 4
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CORNER WALL INSTALL (PART 016-SFTCB SOLD SEPARATELY)
POSE SUR ANGLE (PART 016-SFTCB VENDY SEPARTMENT)

INSTALACIÓN EN PARED CON ESQUINA (PART 016-SFTCB VENDIDO SEPARADAMENTE)

5 6

7 8

ADJUSTABLE SOAP HOLDER
PORTIE SAVON REGLABLE
JABONERA REGULABLE

PART 016-SFTCB SOLD SEPARATELY
PART 016-SFTCB VENDY SEPARTMENT
PART 016-SFTCB VENDIDO SEPARADAMENTE



CORNER WALL INSTALL (PART 016-SFTCB SOLD SEPARATELY)
POSE SUR ANGLE (PART 016-SFTCB VENDY SEPARTMENT)

INSTALACIÓN EN PARED CON ESQUINA (PART 016-SFTCB VENDIDO SEPARADAMENTE)

9 10

11 12
Optional Hand Shower Holder
Porte-Douche facultatif de Main
Sujetador opcional para cabeza de ducha  

O-RING

O-RING
TEFLON

O-RING



INSTRUCTIONS FOR CLEANING THE THERMOSTATIC CARTRIDGE
INSTRUCTIONS POUR NETTOYER LA CARTOUCHE THERMOSTATIQUE

INSTRUCCIONES PARA LIMPIAR EL CARTUCHO TERMOSTÁTICO

SHUT OFF THE HOT AND COLD WATER SUPPLY
FERMER L’INSTALLATION DE L’EAU CHAUD ET FROID.
CERRAR EL SISTEMA DEL AGUA CALIENTE Y FRÍA

REMOVE CHROME BUTON
ENLEVER LE BOUUTON CHROMÉ.
QUITE BOTON DE CROMO

UNSCREW WITH AN ALLEN KEY
DEVISSER LE BOUCHON AVEC UNE CLÉ ALLEN.
DESATORNILLAR EL GRANO CON UNA LLAVE ALLEN

REMOVE THE CARTRIDGE AND EITHER WASH OR REPLACE IT
RETIRER LA CARTOUCHE ET LA NETTOYER OU REMPLACER.
SACAR EL CARTUCHO Y LAVARLO O SUSTITUIRLO

THE PACKAGING INCLUDES
L’EMBALLAGE INCLUT
EL EMBALAJE INCLUYE

1 x SHOWER PANEL
1 x COLONNE DE DOUCHE
1 x PANEL DE DUCHA

1 x ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
1 x NOTICE DE MONTAGE
1 x INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

2 x HOT AND COLD WATER HOSES
2 x TUYAUX EAU CHAUDE ET FROIDE
2 x TUBOS AGUA FRIA Y CALIENTE

1 x CHROME BOX FOR FLAT WALL
1 x BOITE CHROMEE POUR MUR
1 x CAJA CROMADA PARA PARED

1 x BAG
1 x SACHET
1 x BOLSA

2 x CORNER FIXING HOLDER
2 x SUPPORT POUR FIXATION A ANGLE
2 x SOPORTE PARA FIJACIÒN A ESQUINA

2 x FLAT FIXING HOLDER
2 x SUPPORT POUR FIXATION A MUR
2 x SOPORTE PARA FIJACIÒN A PARED

2 x HOLDER FOR SOAP DISH
2 x SUPPORT POUR PORTE-SAVON
2 x SOPORTE PARA JABONERA

1 x SOAP HOLDER
1 x PORTE-SAVON
1 x JABONERA

1 x HANDSHOWER
1 x DOUCHETTE
1 x DUCHA

1 x 60 INCH METAL HOSE FOR HANDSHOWER
1 x 60 FLEXIBLE EN LAITON POUR DOUCHETTE
1 x MANGUERA DE METAL PARA REGADERA
      DE MANO DE 1 X 60 PULGADAS

X1 X2 X2

940-8250

940-826*

940-827*

941-1480
951-1050 960-139*

X1 X2 X2940-8200 940-8210

X1 X1 X1940-823* 973-028*

X1 X1951-1060 940-824

931-0680

940-8220

3 4

1 2

Optional Hand Shower Holder
Porte-Douche facultatif de Main
Sujetador opcional para cabeza de ducha


